1
Product Data Sheet
MK35 is an intelligent actuator with PCBA control board inside. Its
robust mechanical design can provide up to 10,000N thrust, and
meets IP69K waterproof protection. The built-in control circuit board
has the protection function of monitoring current and voltage, and
there are various control options to suit the user's system. MK35 is

Note: Front and rear connectors shown in standard 0°
6
Ordering Key
For more information about installation and use, please refer to < MK35 Manual > on Moteck official website.
05：5:1
10：10:1
15：15:1
20：20:1
30：30:1
Gear ratio
Input voltage 12：12V DC
24：24V DC
- 1 1 0 0 0 1XXXX- J0030- -
XXXX：0100~1000mm (one step in every 50mm)Stroke
Reserved 0
Reserved 0
Cable length
1：500mm straight
5：1500mm straight
7：3000mm straight
6：SUS304 slot, hole ø12.2mm
8：SUS304 slot, hole ø13mm
6：SUS304 slot, hole ø12.2mm
8：SUS304 slot, hole ø13mm
Connector
orientation
0：0° (standard)
(Front and rear connectors shown in standard 0°)
1：Metal solid, hole ø12.2mm
2：Metal slot, hole ø12.2mm
3：Metal solid, hole ø13mm
4：Metal slot, hole ø13mm
1：Metal solid, hole ø12.2mm
2：Metal slot, hole ø12.2mm
3：Metal solid, hole ø13mm
4：Metal slot, hole ø13mm
Front
connector
Rear
connector
Control
options
D00：DC control, without positioning feedback.
D0L：DC control + EoS
DPL：DC control + Potentiometer + EoS
DHL：DC control + Dual Hall effect sensors (NPN) + EoS
D+L：DC control + Dual Hall effect sensors (PNP) + EoS
S0L：Low current signal control + EoS
SPL：Low current signal control + Potentiometer + EoS
SHL：Low current signal control + Dual Hall effect sensors (NPN) + EoS
J00：J1939 CAN Bus
9：90°
©2022 Oct. MOTECK. MO-T-0226  Version: 2.0
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
MK35 - 24 G5B-
Motor and
spindle type G5B：4500rpm / 5mm pitch / Ball Screw